
宅配便取扱個数等の推移

411
401

426408
351

298
235

196
163151141

378 400
326

386

316 319 310

29
6 8 34312725211510

2,626

2,540

2,326

1,806

1,591

1,509

1,419

1,318

1,2371,183

1,125

1,101

1,029

911

762

612

493

385

2,655

1,189

2,574

2,357

1,833

1,616

1,530

1,434

1,328

1,245

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

2,200

2,400

2,600

2,800

59 60 61 62 63 元 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
年度

百万個

郵便小包

利用運送

トラック

宅配便合計


